226 KTS
04
_K
TS
_K
at
al
og

Central hanger, universal
mm
Width
200
MAHU/200
Type
6358 85 3
Item No.
ST FS/
26.400
kg/% pc
Weight
20
pcs
Pack.
 300 MAHU/300 6358 85 639.30020
 400 MAHU/400 6358 86 068.80020
 500 MAHU/500 6358 86 485.80020
 600 MAHU/600 6358 86 8102.80020
200
MAHU/200
6358 88 4
ST FT/

mm
Plate
thickness
1
mm
Length
3000
DRL/200
Type
6052 20 7
Item No.
ST FS/
179.800
borders
Weight
 300  1  3000 DRL/300 6052 30 4258.300
 400  1  3000 DRL/400 6052 40 1336.800
 500  1.25  3000 DRL/500 6052 50 9518.500
 600  1.25  3000 DRL/600 6052 60 6616.700
200
1
3000
DRL/200